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Supply Area Company City Contact Email Phone Website

Europe Helm AG Morten Seeberg m.seeberg@helmas.dk
https://www.helmag.com/location

s
USA/Canada Brenntag North America Carolyn O'Connor coconnor@brenntag.com Phone: 732-841-9163 www.brenntag.com

Mexico Manuchar chemicals.contact@manuchar.com

Brazil Brenntag selecao@brenntagla.com

Turkey Akkim Dubai HQ contact@akkim.com.tr

UAE Dubai Chem Dubai Fujairahchemical@gmail.com

UAE Dubai Chem Dubai gulf@dubichem.com

UAE Dubai Chem supply@dubichem.com

Denmark Univar Solutions Jovana Sarac jovana.sarac@univarsolutions.com

India Innova Corp Private LTd New Delhi sales@innovacorporate.com

India Sharjah Chemical me@sharjachemical.com

Singapore CLI ci.planner@cil.com.sg

South Africa Brenntag info@brenntag.co.za

South Africa NCP Chlorchem info@ncp.co.za

Australia Sigma Chemicals Balcatta Karen Wimhurst info@sigmachemicals.com.au Ph: 08 9345 2233    OPTION 2 www.sigmachemicals.com.au

South Korea Haein Ship Service Busan Alfonso Seo alfonso.seo@hiss.co.kr HP: +82 10 4568, Tel: +82 51 715 3958

Japan Honcho Chemical Inc via web +81-03-3434-5281

Sweden/Denmark Univar Solutions Copenhagen Jovana Sarac Jovana.Sarac@univarsolutions.com +45 3140 0428 www.UnivarSolutions.com

Norway Univar Solutions Oslo Roy-Freddy Westlie nordic.admin@univareurope.com + 47 9042 9792 +47 22 88 16 00) www.UnivarSolutions.com

World Teco Chemicals Oslo Andreas Wessel chemicals@teco.no Ph: +47 67 200 300, Cell: +47 905 91 905 www.tecochemicals.com

USA Teco Chemicals Houston chemicals@teco.no +1 281 770 4367 www.tecochemicals.com

Asia Teco Chemicals Singapore chemicals@teco.no +65 6777 7052, 6777 6903 www.tecochemicals.com

Mid East Teco Chemicals Fujaira UAE chemicals@teco.no +971 5677 36300 www.tecochemicals.com

Europe Teco Chemicals Athens chemicals@teco.no +30 216 200 5313 www.tecochemicals.com

South East Asia Chemical Industries (Far East) Ltd Singapore Ms Geraldine Oh,   Ms Yvonne ci.planner@cil.com.sg Ph: +65 6265 0411. www.cil.com.sg

China Sinopharm Chemical Reagent Co., Ltd. Shanghai Miss Jiang jiangchunqin@sinopharm.com 13003205363

China Shanghai Sanyun Shiye Co., Ltd. Shanghai Mr. Li 18702172747@163.com 18702172747
China Shanghai Changguang Chemical Co., Ltd. Shanghai Miss Wang 578046560@qq.com 13817357018
China Qingdao Shengjia Environment Co., Ltd. Qingdao Mr. Qu shengjiasludge@126.com 13589229835
China Shanghai Wilson Shipping Service Co., Ltd. Shanghai Miss Zhu Kim.zhu@swss-shipping.com 18721747220
Egypt Suez Canal Marine & Petroleum nabawy@scmandp.com
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